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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Mable T Varkey Aleyamma Varkey 
(MTHR)

Thaiparambil, Kottayam 
P O, Near Railway 

Satation Kottayam 1, 
Kottayam, 686001, 

Kottayam

  

2 08/01/2026 Suharban Asees (HSBN) Thevarkattusseri, 
Pallipuram, Kottayam, 

Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

3 08/01/2026 SURESH BABU M G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR N K (FTHR)

6/266/
MADAPPALLIKUNNEL, 

ELAMPALLY, 
ANICKADU, 

ELAMPALLY P O, 
686503, KOTTAYAM

  

4 08/01/2026 SANGEETHA SAJEEV SAJEEVKUMAR  K S 
(FTHR)

KOCHU MADAM, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 NASRIYA NAVAS NAVAS T A (FTHR) THEVARKATTUSSERY., 
Pallipuram, 

Perumbaikadu P O, 
Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

6 08/01/2026 AMRUTHA M S SAJEEV KUMAR M B 
(FTHR)

MUDISSERIL, 
VELOOR, VELOOR, 
KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

7 08/01/2026 HRIDYA MARIYAM 
SANTHOSH

ASHLY  JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

KORATTITHARA, 
THOPPIL, C M S 

COLLEGE, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM

  

8 08/01/2026 LALITHA SURESH BABU  M G 
(HSBN)

6/266/
MADAPPALLIKUNNEL, 

ELAMPALLY, 
ANICKADU, 

ELAMPALLY P O, 
686503, KOTTAYAM

  

9 08/01/2026 Jacob Joshua Sosamma Joshua (WIFE) Alackal House, 
Devalokam Post, 
Muttampalam, 

Devalokam, 686004, 
Kottayam

  

10 08/01/2026 SIDHAN SHIBU SHIBUMON T A 
(FTHR)

VAZHAPARAMBIL, 
VELOOR, VELOOR, 

VELOOR, 686003, 
KOTTAYAM

  

11 08/01/2026 K S 
RAMACHANDRAN 

ROSHNI N 
MOOTHATHU (WIFE)

141C AKSHARASREE, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
KUMARANALLOOR 

P O, 686016, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 ABRAHAM EDICULA  THANKAMMA 
ABRAHAM  (MTHR)

15/895 
KANJIRAKATTU 

HOUSE, 7D 
SEPHORA, ERANJAL 

ROAD, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

13 08/01/2026 ROSHNI N 
MOOTHATHU 

K S 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(HSBN)

141 C 
AKSHARASREE, 

KUMARANALLOOR, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

KUMARANALLOOR 
P O, 686016, 
KOTTAYAM

  

14 08/01/2026 Sanghamithra  
Namboodiri

Madhavan P N (FTHR) 10/435/A, Manganam, 
Kottayam, Manganam, 

686018, Kottayam

  

15 08/01/2026 JESSI  CHACKO CHACKO (HSBN) VATTATHAKIDIYIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKADU, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

16 08/01/2026 AJAY KRISHNAN R RAJAN R (FTHR) 26/822 C  
SHIVASHYLAM, 

MARIYAPPALLY P O, 
NATTAKOM, 

MARIYAPPALLY P O, 
686013, KOTTAYAM

  

17 08/01/2026 Rethishkumar Udayakumar (FTHR) Puthenpurakkal, 
Parampuzha, 
Perumpaikad, 

Perumpaikad, 686016, 
Kottayam

  

18 08/01/2026 Afsal Noushad Noushad H  (FTHR) Puzhikkunnel, 
Samkranthi, Kottayam, 

Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

19 08/01/2026 SUJATHA M RAJAN R (HSBN) 26/822 C   
SHIVASHYLAM, 

MARIYAPPALLY P O, 
NATTAKOM, 

MARIYAPPALLY P O, 
686013, KOTTAYAM

  

20 08/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
EDICULA  

ABRAHAM EDICULA  
(HSBN)

15/895 
KANJIRAKATTU 

HOUSE, 7D 
SEPHORA, ERANJAL 

ROAD, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

21 08/01/2026 RAJAN R THANKARAJ (FTHR) 26 822 C  
SHIVASHYLAM, 

MARIYAPPALLY P O, 
NATTAKOM, 

MARIYAPPALLY P O, 
686013, KOTTAYAM

  

22 08/01/2026 SHAJI KAROTTU 
RAVI 

RAVI KAROTTU 
(FTHR)

JONAKAMPARAMBIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

KUZHIMATTOM P O, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

23 08/01/2026 ANITHA SHAJI 
KAROTTU 

SHAJI KAROTTU 
RAVI (HSBN)

JONAKAPARAMBIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

KUZHIMATTOM P O, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

24 08/01/2026 ANAINA ABY 
ABRAHAM

ABY ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKADU, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

25 08/01/2026 ANN MARIA BIJU BIJU GEORGE (FTHR) 08/784 MAMPARA 
PADIMATTATHIL, 

NATTASSERY, 
PERUMBAIKADU 

VILLAGE, S H 
MOUNT P O, 686006, 

KOTTAYAM

  

26 08/01/2026 SHEEJA NOUSHAD T A 
(HSBN)

KANNAMKUNNIL, 
VELOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

27 08/01/2026 Jayagopal Rajagopal Sarasamma Rajagopal 
(MTHR)

Vazhuvelil House, 
Muttampalam, 

Kottayam, Devalokam, 
686004, Kottayam

  

28 08/01/2026 ANITHA BIJU P V KURIAN (FTHR) 08/784 MAMPARA 
PADIMATTATHIL, 

NATTASSERY, 
PERUMBAIKADU 

VILALGE, S H 
MOUNT P O, 686006, 

KOTTAYAM

  

29 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN E S

SHAJI V H (FTHR) EZHAMALIYIL, 
PERUMBAIKADU P 

O, KOTTAYAM, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  

30 08/01/2026 Alphy Saj Mathew Shaju Mathew (FTHR) Arackal, Kumaranalloor, 
Kottayam, 

Kumaranalloor P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

31 08/01/2026 LENU ROBBY ROBBY ALEX (HSBN) PURACKAL HOUSE, 
PALLOM, 

NATTAKOM, 
PALLOM P O, 686007, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

32 08/01/2026 KUNJUJAMMA M M MATHAI (FTHR) 05/114 
PARAKALAYIL, 
NATTASSERY, 

PERUMBAIKADU 
VILLAGE, S H 

MOUNT P O, 686006, 
KOTTAYAM

  

33 08/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN 
ACHARY P G 

GANESANKUTTY P T 
(WIFE)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
GANDHINAGAR P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  

34 08/01/2026 SABNA SUBAIR SUBAIR (FTHR) 318, THIRUVARP, 
THIRUVARP, 

KILIROOR, 686020, 
KOTTAYAM

  

35 08/01/2026 THRESIA M A AUGUSTIN MATHAI 
(FTHR)

05/114 
PARAKALAYIL, 
NATTASSERY, 

PERUMBAIKADU 
VILLAGE, S H 

MOUNT P O, 686006, 
KOTTAYAM

  

36 08/01/2026 ATMAJA SHAJI AMBILY  SHAJI  
(MTHR)

CHERUVIL, 
THEKKUMGOPURAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM

  

37 08/01/2026 Remadevi Vasudeva Kurup 
(HSBN)

Sreeja Bhavan, 
Kuzhimattom, 
Panachikkad, 

Kuzhimattom, 686533, 
Kottayam

  

38 08/01/2026 SUSAN THOMAS JOHN  THOMAS 
(HSBN)

AMBALLOOR, 
KOLLAD, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOLLAD, 686004, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

39 08/01/2026 MALAVIKA  
VISWANATHAN

DEEPA 
VISWANATHAN 

(MTHR)

KOZHIPURATHU, 
PANAYAKAZHIPPU, 

MUTTAMBALAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM

  

40 08/01/2026 HASNA SUBAIR SUBAIR (FTHR) 318, ANGALAM 
PARAMBIL, 

KILIROOR NORTH, 
THIRUVARP, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

41 08/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
K P

T K PADMANABHA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

LAKSHMY PRIYA, 
MUTTAMPALAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MUTTAMPALAM, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

42 08/01/2026 LEELAMMA JOHN SHAJI (HSBN) THOPPIL, 
CHINGAVANAM, 

NATTAKOM, 
CHINGAVANAM, 

686531, KOTTAYAM

  

43 08/01/2026 AADIL MUBARACK J JIHABUDHEEN 
KHADAR (FTHR)

AADHIL MANZIL 
PARUTHIKKATTU 

MALIYIL, VELOOR, 
VELOOR, 

KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

44 08/01/2026 ROSEMOL ANTONY ASHOK CHACKO 
JOSEPH (HSBN)

KARUVELITHARA 
HOUSE, PARK 44 
KALATHIPADY, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
VADAVATHOOR, 

686010, KOTTAYAM

  

45 08/01/2026 GEETHA M P M K PRABHAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

06/878 A MAVELIL, 
NATTASSERY, 

PERUMBAIKADU 
VILLAGE, S H 

MOUNT P O, 686006, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

46 08/01/2026 SOJINI THOMAS THOMAS MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KANJIRATHIL, 
THEKKUMGOPURAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM

  

47 08/01/2026 MINI T ABRAHAM ABY ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

THADTHIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANCHIKADU, 

KUZHIMATTOM, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

48 08/01/2026 ASIYA PAREED V H PAREED (FTHR) KANIYATTUKALAYIL, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

PERUMBAIKADU P 
O, 686016, 

KOTTAYAM

  

49 08/01/2026 SUBAIDA MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPARAMPIL, 
JETTY ROAD, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 686001, 
KOTTAYAM

  

50 08/01/2026 JOEL MATHEW 
ABRAHAM

MATHEW ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

MEEN CHIRAYIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKADU, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686531, KOTTAYAM

  

51 08/01/2026 ASIF ALI V H PAREED (FTHR) KANIYATTUKALAYIL, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  

52 08/01/2026 SUJATHA T K RAJU P T (HSBN) CHARAMKULANGARA, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKADU, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

53 08/01/2026 Salu George Milu Mathews (WIFE) 1050(I)1, Erayilkadavu, 
Kottayam, Kottayam, 

686001, Kottayam

  

54 08/01/2026 Sabeera Beevi Subaida (MTHR) Vattackal, sankranthy, 
perumbaikkadu, 

Perumbaikkad, 686016, 
kottayam

  

55 08/01/2026 JUFIN KOCHUMON KOCHUMON K K 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMPIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

56 08/01/2026 Alen Varghese Varghese K M (FTHR) Kizhakkekuttu, 
Pathamuttom, 
Panachikkad, 

Pathamuttom, 686532, 
Kottayam

  

57 08/01/2026 FIROOZ K M MIDLAJ (FTHR) 01/267C 
KOCHEPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

58 08/01/2026 AFSAL SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) PUTHENPPURACKAL, 
KUMMANAM P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KUMMANAM, 

686022, KOTTAYAM

  

59 08/01/2026 Manoj Philip Philip (FTHR) Chungakarot, 
Parampuzha, 
Parampuzha, 

Perumpaikad, 686016, 
Kottayam

  

60 08/01/2026 Aadith M Sharma Mahesh A (FTHR) SreeVilas, 
Kumaranalloor, 

Kottayam, 
Kumaranalloor, 686016, 

Perumbaikadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


